
Ballet Classwork:

SUGAR 'n SPICE Nursery/Pre-Primary

DANCY-HOPPITY-SKIPPITY-SPIN Pre-Primary class

DANSE BOUQUET Girls & Boys Nursery class

SUNSHINE STARS Just a Dance Class 4yrs up

SIMPLY DANSE different rhythms/longer lengths

RHAPSODY Primary & Grade 1 classwork

CONCERTO Grade 3 classwork

MY BALLET CLASS Grade 4 classwork

PIANO PASSION Classical balletmix

BRILLANTE Classical Ballet class Students/Adults

CADENZA MasterClass Students/adults

TOCCATA Ballet Class for Students &Adults

PIANO PEARLS complete Ballet class selection

PIANO REFLECTIONS 20 Original expressive pieces 

PIZZICATO Examination Ballets/Class dances

PETIT SERENADES 34 Little Dances - Exam/class

NURSERY RHYME FAVOURITES 60 songs/dances

Show & Festival Dances:

INTERMEZZO Ballets 12-17yrs

CLASSICAL IMPRESSIONS Two 20 dances

BALLET SHOWPIECE 21 Festival & Show dances

THE ORCHID SUITE 21 Classical Dances

SILHOUETTES Classical & Character Ballets

THE BALLET BOX Childrens Classical Dances

CARNIVAL 21 Ballets/Character dances

Special Stage Dances:

MOSAIC 23 Classical Character dances

CHARADE 24 Original Stage character dances

MASQUERADE 18 Stage Character dances

FANTASY Stage Character dances

JUBILEE DANCES Stage Character

CENTRE STAGE

FIESTA 22 National Dances from other Lands

Greek Expression:

GRECIAN SILHOUETTES Series one

GRECIAN SILHOUETTES Series two

THE MUSES Greek expressive themes

Story Ballets:

MAGIC CARPET ADVENTURE [2-in-one cd]

& Fairies at the bottom of garden

FANTASY ISLAND "Find the treasure story"

MOON CHILDREN original narrated acting & dancing

Natural movement:

IMAGINATION "Expressions & Dance Musical Instrument"

FUNTIME COLLECTION 6 creative dance topics

CHILDREN'S SHOWTIME Mimes/Let's Pretend

FOREST MAGIC 11 Descriptive Character dances

Song & Dance

STAR TRAKS 5-11 yrs

PIZAZZ 9-17 yrs

ZING! popular songs 5-17 yrs

£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£10.25
£10.00
£9.75

£10.00
£10.00
£10.50
£10.50
£10.50
£10.75
£10.75
£10.50

£9.75
£8.50
£9.50

£10.25
£10.00
£10.00
£10.00
£9.75
£9.75

£10.50

£10.50
£10.00
£10.75
£10.75
£11.00
£11.00
£9.75

£9.50
£10.00
£10.00

£10.00
£10.00
£8.50

£10.25
£10.50
£10.25
£10.00

£10.50
£10.50
£10.50

!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!

!
!
!

!
!
!
!
!
!
!

!
!
!
!
!
!
!

!
!
!

!
!
!

!
!
!
!

!
!
!

Tap: Classwork & Stage

TAP MAGIC For the young tapper

TAP MAGIC Two Young tapper mixed ability

TAP FANTASTIC mixed tempos/styles

COOL TAP Adult/Continuous tap sequences

JAMBOREE Adult/student tap class

TOP TAP Class & Performance dances

FROM THE TOP Class & Performance dances

SIZZLING TAP 22 Festival/Show/Class

PHRASES 49 tap & modern (exams)

TAP FEVER and SHADES of MODERN

JUST A MINUTE 52 Tracks for Tap Exams

JUST ANOTHER MINUTE 57 Tap tracks

JAZZ 22 Cotton Club Style

OVERTURE 2 minute Show mixes

SWING PARTY 18 Tap/Modern/Jazz

Modern & Contemporary

RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS free music

LYRICAL MOVES Lyrical & Jazzy

TEMPO for Modern Dynamic/Lyrical

DUO Modern or tap

ARPEGGIO Creative Modern/Jazz/Stage

BODY TO MIND Cont/Pilates/Yoga/Body condit

Seasonal

CHRISTMAS FANTASY Festive fun

THE CHRISTMAS TREE with narration

LET IT SNOW Christmas songs & Dances

CHRISTMAS DAZZLE Songs & Dances

Fully backed Show/Festival Compilations

Little Match Girl Character ballet (12 mins)

The Secret Garden Character ballet (6½ mins)

Emperor and the Nightingale Character ballet (5¼)

Hans Christian Andersen Modern/ballet/character (4 mins)

Kingdom of Sweets Ballets (17 mins)

June is Bustin’ Out Modern/ballet (11½ mins)

Sailors Galore! Tap & Modern (15½ mins)
Holiday Time Ballet/Modern (15 mins)

Tribute: Astaire/Kelly Tap (4¾ mins)

When you’re Smiling (Music Hall song & dance)

£10.00
£10.00
£10.50
£9.00

£10.50
£10.50
£10.75
£10.25
£10.00
£10.75
£10.75
£10.75
£10.75
£10.75
£9.00

£9.50
£10.00
£10.75
£10.00
£8.50
£8.50

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

£4.38
£4.63
£4.50
£4.13
£5.38
£4.63
£5.25
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!

!
!
!
!
!
!

!
!
!
!

!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!

Check out NEW

M
P
3 dow

nloads!

UK P&P £1.00 per cd

Overseas minimum 2 cd order - add £2 per cd

Total Enclosed (Print clearly) £

Name:

Address:

    Postcode:

Cheques or order online via PayPal to:

Novadanse Creative Music
Blisland, Epsom Road, Ewell, 

Surrey. KT17 1JT UK

Tel/Fax: +44 02083937470

Email: novadanse@yahoo.co.uk

www.novadanse-creativemusic.com

Order Form


