

Novadanse

— Order Form —

Tap: Classwork & Stage

Ballet Classwork:

SUGAR 'n SPICE Nursery/Pre-Primary DANCY-HOPPITY-SKIPPITY-SPIN Pre-Primary class DANSE BOUQUET Girls & Boys Nursery class SUNSHINE STARS Just a Dance Class 4yrs up SIMPLY DANSE different rhythms/longer lengths RHAPSODY Primary & Grade 1 classwork CONCERTO Grade 3 classwork MY BALLET CLASS Grade 4 classwork PIANO PASSION Classical balletmix BRILLANTE Classical Ballet class Students/Adults CADENZA MasterClass Students/adults TOCCATA Ballet Class for Students &Adults PIANO PEARLS complete Ballet class selection PIANO REFLECTIONS 20 Original expressive pieces	£10.00 £10.00 £10.05 £10.00 £9.75 £10.00 £10.50 £10.50 £10.75 £10.75 £10.75		TAP MAGIC For the young tapper TAP MAGIC Two Young tapper mix TAP FANTASTIC mixed tempos/styl COOL TAP Adult/Continuous tap so JAMBOREE Adult/Student tap class TOP TAP Class & Performance dar FROM THE TOP Class & Performar SIZZLING TAP 22 Festival/Show/Cla PHRASES 49 tap & modern (exam TAP FEVER and SHADES of MODE! JUST A MINUTE 52 Tracks for Tap JUST ANOTHER MINUTE 57 Tap tra JAZZ 22 Cotton Club Style OVERTURE 2 minute Show mixes SWING PARTY 18 Tap/Modern/Jazz	les equences nces nce dances ass s) RN Exams	£10.00
PETIT SERENADES 34 Little Dances - Exam/class NURSERY RHYME FAVOURITES 60 songs/dances	£8.50 £9.50		Modern & Contemporary RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS free musi		£9.50
Show & Festival Dances:			LYRICAL MOVES Lyrical & Jazzy	C	£9.50 []
INTERMEZZO Ballets 12-17yrs CLASSICAL IMPRESSIONS Two 20 dances BALLET SHOWPIECE 21 Festival & Show dances THE ORCHID SUITE 21 Classical Dances SILHOUETTES Classical & Character Ballets THE BALLET BOX Childrens Classical Dances CARNIVAL 21 Ballets/Character dances	£10.25 £10.00 £10.00 £9.75 £9.75 £10.50		TEMPO for Modern Dynamic/Lyrica DUO Modern or tap ARPEGGIO Creative Modern/Jazz/SI BODY TO MIND Cont/Pilates/Yoga/ Seasonal CHRISTMAS FANTASY Festive fun THE CHRISTMAS TREE with narrati	tage Body condit	f10.75
Special Stage Dances:			LET IT SNOW Christmas songs & [£4.00
MOSAIC 23 Classical Character dances CHARADE 24 Original Stage character dances MASQUERADE 18 Stage Character dances FANTASY Stage Character dances JUBILEE DANCES Stage Character CENTRE STAGE FIESTA 22 National Dances from other Lands	£10.75 £10.75 £11.00	£10.00	Fully backed Show/Festival Compilations Little Match Girl Character ballet (12 mins) £4,38 The Secret Garden Character ballet (6½ mins) £4,63 Emperor and the Nightingale Character ballet (5¼) £4,50 Hans Christian Andersen Modern/ballet/character (4 mins) £4,13 Kingdom of Sweets Ballets (17 mins) £5,38		£4.38
Greek Expression:			June is Bustin' Out Modern/ballet		£4.63
GRECIAN SILHOUETTES Series one GRECIAN SILHOUETTES Series two THE MUSES Greek expressive themes	£9.50 £10.00 £10.00		Holiday Time Ballet/Modern (15 mins) $${\tt f4.00}$$ Tribute: Astaire/Kelly Tap (4¾ mins) ${\tt f4.00}$		
Story Ballets:			UK P&P £1.00 per cd		
MAGIC CARPET ADVENTURE [2-in-one cd] & Fairies at the bottom of garden FANTASY ISLAND "Find the treasure story" MOON CHILDREN original narrated acting & dancing	f10.00 f10.00 f8.50		Overseas minimum 2 cd order - add £2 per cd Total Enclosed (Print clearly) £		
Natural movement:			Name:		
IMAGINATION "Expressions & Dance Musical Instrument" FUNTIME COLLECTION 6 creative dance topics CHILDREN'S SHOWTIME Mimes/Let's Pretend FOREST MAGIC 11 Descriptive Character dances	f10.25 f10.50 f10.25 f10.00		Address:Postcode:		
Song & Dance					
STAR TRAKS 5-11 yrs PIZAZZ 9-17 yrs ZING! popular songs 5-17 yrs	£10.50 £10.50 £10.50		Cheques or order online via PayPal to: Novadanse Creative Music Blisland, Epsom Road, Ewell, Surrey. KT17 1JT UK Tel/Fax: +44 02083937 Email: novadanse@yah www.novadanse-creativ		noo.co.uk